
From: Ruud Lien ruud.lien@pandora.be
Subject: New update Continental Centurion 05-10-2017.

Date: 5 October 2017 at 16:14
To: Gerrit De Jong centurion456@kpnmail.nl, Gerrit Riezebos gerrit@drukkerijriezebos.nl, Gerrit Riezebos

webmaster@rotterdamsewandelsportvereniging.nl, Hans VDK Hansvanderknaap@cs.com, Kathy Crilley
kathy.crilley@btinternet.com, Khoo Chongbeng khoochongbeng@yahoo.com, Kris en Ilse kris-ilse@skynet.be, Philip Sharp
pwsharp101@gmail.com, René Wakkee rene@wakkee.nl, Rob Robertson pintailman@emailhosting.com, Sue
susanclements950@btopenworld.com, Theo Bické theo.bicke@telenet.be, Tim Erickson terick@melbpc.org.au,
Tim Erickson 2 tim.erickson02@gmail.com, Frans Leijtens fransleijtens@live.nl, Asonele asonele@zailab.com

Dear friends,
I’ve got a mail from CC-455 Corina Riezebos who wants to change her name on the
Continental Centurion list.
The correct name is Corina Riezebos-Rijploeg.
I’ve updated the Continental Centurion list.
Best Regards,
Rudy Schoors.
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